©2018 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 04/26/18
TVS Diodes
SMTO-218 - 10kA > LTKAK10 series
Description
Features
Maximum Ratings and Thermal Characteristics

of VBR
Max.
Capacitance
0 Bias 10kHz
Min
Volts
Max
Volts (mA) VCL Volts
IPP
(8/20μs)
(A)
IPP
(10/350μs)
(A) (%/OC) (nF)
min min typ
LTKAK10-058C 58 10 64 70 10 110 10,000 1,400 1,700 0.1 8.5
LTKAK10-066C 66 10 72 80 10 120 10,000 950 1,100 0.1 7.5
LTKAK10-076C 76 10 85 95 10 140 10,000 1,400 1,700 0.1 6.5
LTKAK10-080C 80 10 89 100 10 150 10,000 900 1,100 0.1 6.5
LTKAK10-086C 86 10 95 105 10 157 10,000 1,000 1,200 0.1 6.5
Parameter Symbol Value Unit
Operating Junction and
Storage Temperature Range TJ , TSTG -40 to 125 °C
Current Rating1 IPP 10 kA